
LOT 18 THORNWOOD S/D.

WD 1030-2804, WD 1226-1532, CORP

HASTINGS ROBERT O/HASTINGS GLORIA O
275 THISTLEWOOD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04056-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 1.20 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

270,862
15,210
28,000

314,072
144,143
169,929

HX HB 51,411
118,518
314,072

0

316,836

1504/1182 12/07/2023 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY CRAIG

HASTINGS ROBERT O

1443/893 5/26/2021 WD Q V 01 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWMAN TERRI B LIVING

TERRY CRAIG
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000048931 Storage Building 17,000 01/02/2024

000047842 New Residential C 230,000 08/07/2023

2024HX Base Yr

275 SW THISTLEWOOD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,206 111.8700 125.29 276,390 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 2024 1,804 221,503

FGR 532 55 2024 293 35,976

FOP 128 30 2024 38 4,666

FOP 236 30 2024 71 8,718

2,700 2,206 270,862

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,11] W15 S7 W8 D5L5 W11 N10 W15 S39 E4 S1
E7 N1 E4 N4 E8 N4 E9 S8 E10 N4 E12 N37 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,48] W12 S4 W10 S22 E22 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=1,11] W24 S12 E11 U5R5 E8 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-6,44] W9 S4 W8 S7 E8 N3 E9 N8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 820.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,460

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,750.00 12,750.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,750

15,210

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


